
ALTE MATERIALE

I.D.: 94372447

Data publicarii	07.03.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.799,16 RON - 6.799,16 RON

Descriere: | 1.|+ TEAVA CONGRUGATA 630/6M |BUC| 3.00| 1974.79| 5924.37| 1125.63| | 2.|+ ROABA LIMEX 85L CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 2.00| 189.08| 378.15| 71.85| | 3.|+ LOPATA CU COADA CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 2.00| 40.34| 80.67| 15.33| | 4.|+ LOPATA CU COADA CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 3.00| 38.66| 115.97| 22.03| | 5.|+ CAZMA CU COADA CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 5.00| 37.82| 189.08| 35.92| | 6.|+ GREBLA CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 3.00| 19.33| 57.98| 11.02| | 7.|+ COADA GREBLA CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 3.00| 17.65| 52.94| 10.06|
